
Faculty School email Xeno Host RangeHost strain
1 Sally Molloy U Maine Honors sally_dixon@umit.maine.edu yes M. chelonae ATCC35752

more M. chelonae
M. marinum
M. salomoniphilum

2 Vassie Ware Lehigh vcw0@lehigh.edu yes yes can assign
3 Jackie Washington Nyack jacqueline.washington@nyack.edu yes yes no request
4 Ann Findley ULM afindley@ulm.edu yes yes M. chelonae ATCC35752

M. aurum ATCC23366
M. achiense ATCC27280
M. parafortuitum ATCC 19686

5 Lynn Lewis UMW llewis@umw.edu yes M. aurum ATCC23366
6 Deb Tobiason Carthage College dtobiason@carthage.edu yes
7 Ruth Plymale Oachita Baptist C plymaler@obu.edu yes
8 Maria Gainey Western Carolina U mdgainey@email.wcu.edu yes yes can assign
9 N. Barekzi Old Dominion U nbarekzi@odu.edu yes yes M. marinum ATCC927

M. marinum ATCC15069
M. marinum ATCC11564
M. marinum ATCC25309
M. marinum MT29254

10 H. Chung U West Florida hchung@uwf.edu yes
11 J. Stukey Hope College stukey@hope.edu yes yes not indicated
12 N. Edgington S. Conn edgingtonn1@southernct.edu yes yes Microbacterium nematophilum
13 B. Connor Dominican College of Blauvelt bernadette.connors@dc.edu yes
14 Laura Briggs Truckee Meadows CC lbriggs@tmcc.edu yes yes a bucket of hosts
15 Karen Klyczek UWRF karen.k.klyczek@uwrf.edu yes yes no request
16 Caroline Breitenberger Ohio State breitenberger.1@osu.edu yes yes Arthrobacter sp ATCC21022
17 S. Conant U of Detroit Mercy conantsb@udmercy.edu yes
18 Marianne Poxleitner Gonzaga poxleitner@gonzaga.edu yes yes Gordonia terrae
19 Kim Borges U Maine Ft. Kent kborges@maine.edu yes M. brumae

M. neoaurum
20 Ana Zimmerman C of Charleston zimmermana@cofc.edu yes
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